
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
273 
280 
629 
204 
220 

24 
39 

227 
235 
196 

66 
83 

215 
140 
298 
666 
163 
210 
123 
129 
178 
120 
899 
214 

34 
205 

98 
157 
218 

50 
18 

186 
170 
118 
192 
669 
678 
228 
239 
134 

77 
153 

Name 
USAI Alessandro 
PONTONE Armando 
MAZZONI Marco 
LOLLI Cristian 
FRANCICA Manuel 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
MAGALDI Angelo 
SIGNORI Sandro 
MENEGHINI Andrea 
BONACCI Nicola 
REATO Nico 
MAGRI Carlo 
SARTORATO Diego 
TAMBURINI Marco 
DESIATO Massimiliano 
GARBO Simone 
CAMPAGNA Lorenzo 
TACCONI Rossano 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
BALLARDINI Edoardo 
LUNARDELLI Luca 
RIVA Livio 
RUSPI Andrea Angelo 
PAGANI Ivan 
VECCHI Luca 
PEROCI Mariel 
PASCALE Valerio 
PASTORE Francesco 
FERRARI Matteo 
SALVIATO Eddy 
SOLANO Marco 
SCHIAVI Diego 
SELLAN Fabio 
BONORA Luca 
POMPILIO Alessandro 
SORANZO Alessandro 
SCOTTO Marco 
CANDELO Fabio 
GAROFALO Francesco 
TAGLIARETTI Matteo 
ORLANDO Luca 
SOVERINI Daniele 

Class 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
BIG 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:57.149 
1:57.220 
2:00.585 
2:01.469 
2:02.615 
2:03.256 
2:03.363 
2:03.705 
2:03.855 
2:04.831 
2:04.869 
2:05.522 
2:05.637 
2:06.106 
2:06.213 
2:06.235 
2:06.932 
2:06.948 
2:06.958 
2:07.270 
2:07.427 
2:07.515 
2:07.560 
2:08.071 
2:08.324 
2:08.715 
2:08.740 
2:08.928 
2:09.162 
2:09.170 
2:09.238 
2:09.307 
2:09.610 
2:09.729 
2:10.838 
2:10.880 
2:10.935 
2:10.997 
2:11.407 
2:11.629 
2:12.493 
2:13.262 

In 
5 
3 
5 
1 
3 
6 
2 
5 
3 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
1 
5 
1 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
1 
2 
6 
6 
1 
6 
1 
1 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
3 
6 
4 
2 
4 

Diff 

0.071 
3.436 
4.320 
5.466 
6.107 
6.214 
6.556 
6.706 
7.682 
7.720 
8.373 
8.488 
8.957 
9.064 
9.086 
9.783 
9.799 
9.809 

10.121 
10.278 
10.366 
10.411 
10.922 
11.175 
11.566 
11.591 
11.779 
12.013 
12.021 
12.089 
12.158 
12.461 
12.580 
13.689 
13.731 
13.786 
13.848 
14.258 
14.480 
15.344 
16.113 

Gap 

0.071 
3.365 
0.884 
1.146 
0.641 
0.107 
0.342 
0.150 
0.976 
0.038 
0.653 
0.115 
0.469 
0.107 
0.022 
0.697 
0.016 
0.010 
0.312 
0.157 
0.088 
0.045 
0.511 
0.253 
0.391 
0.025 
0.188 
0.234 
0.008 
0.068 
0.069 
0.303 
0.119 
1.109 
0.042 
0.055 
0.062 
0.410 
0.222 
0.864 
0.769 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2024 17:47:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 10 giugno 
Sessioni 

BIG\SSP 1 

Practice (6 Laps) started at 17:30:43 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2024 17:20 


